230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
1440mm wide Hyd clam shell, 90mm Pin, 500 & 565mm CP to CP), 415mm (IBE). Total open is
2300mm, capacity 1m3. Total weight 2100kg
Reference No
90ACLAMSHELL
Weight: 2100 kg
Length: 144 cm
Width: 170 cm
Height: 300 cm
Serial No:
90ACLAMSHELL
$18500.00 + gst